
                                       Expediente N° 2140-3271/2020

Orden de 

Publicidad Proveedor Medio Monto
1265 ARAGONA VERONICA LORENA WWW.JUSTICIADEPRIMERA.COM $ 85.000,00

1269 TUTINO SEBASTIAN WWW.ANDIGITAL.COM.AR $ 90.000,00

1270 MANTESA EMILIANO FM BLUE 105.3 MHZ $ 38.500,00

1272 ARRIPPE PABLO MARTIN FM 90.9 MHZ $ 40.800,00

1274 NEGRI JUAN MANUEL WWW.DIPUTADOSBSAS.COM.AR $ 35.000,00

1275 SENTIDOS S.A. CLARIN $ 2.180.379,00

1276 ALTA DENSIDAD S.A. CRONICA $ 228.843,00

1277 EMISIONES PLATENSES S. A. LA TECLA $ 75.000,00

1278 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 279.552,00

1279 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. LA CAPITAL $ 108.080,00

1281 SENTIDOS S.A. LA NACION $ 1.546.225,00

1284 BAE NEGOCIOS S.A. BAE NEGOCIOS $ 148.067,00

1286 DIARIO LA NUEVA S.R.L. LA NUEVA $ 176.544,00

1287 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. ECOS DIARIOS $ 33.527,00

1291 EDITORIAL DEMOCRACIA S.R.L. DEMOCRACIA $ 34.815,00

1293 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN EL ECO DE TANDIL $ 150.150,00

1294 EDITORIAL PERFIL S.A. PERFIL $ 275.560,00

1295 QUINTA COLUMNA S.A. WWW.BIGBANGNEWS.COM $ 75.000,00

1296 DAK GRUPO CREATIVO S.R.L. WWW.HACEINSTANTES.NET $ 184.500,00

1297 MENTA COMUNICACION S.R.L. WWW.NUEVA-CIUDAD.COM.AR $ 80.667,00

1298 CINCO NODOS COMUNICACION SRL WWW.SALPIMENTA.COM.AR $ 80.667,00

1299 CINCO NODOS COMUNICACION SRL WWW.TANPOLITICA.COM $ 80.667,00

1300 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.AMBITO.COM $ 300.000,00

1301 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.CIUDAD.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1302 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.MINUTOUNO.COM $ 300.000,00

1303 NOTICIAS ARGENTINAS S.A. WWW.NOTICIASARGENTINAS.COM.AR $ 77.440,00

1304 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.TN.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1305 LA POLITICA ONLINE S.A. WWW.LAPOLITICAONLINE.COM $ 120.000,00

1306 BAE NEGOCIOS S.A. WWW.BAENEGOCIOS.COM $ 150.000,00

1307 ALTA DENSIDAD S.A. WWW.CRONICA.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1309 THX MEDIOS S.A. WWW.INFOBAE.COM.AR $ 140.000,00

1310 YEMES MARIO ANTONIO WWW.GRUPOLAPROVINCIA.COM $ 69.300,00

1311 FINAL CONTENIDOS S.A. WWW.0221.COM.AR $ 100.000,00

1312 MAZZOLENI MARTIN WWW.TODOPROVINCIAL.COM.AR $ 26.667,00

1314 PROSICOM NECOCHEA S.A. WWW.TSNNECOCHEA.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1316 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.ELTRECETV.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1318 EL COHETE A LA LUNA S.R.L. WWW.ELCOHETEALALUNA.COM $ 666.667,00

1320 COMUNICACIÓN POSITIVA S.A. WWW.LETRAP.COM.AR $ 49.219,00

1321 TALAR PRODUCCIONES S.A. WWW.ELDESTAPEWEB.COM.AR $ 2.000.000,00

1322 CIELO PLATENSE S.R.L. WWW.INFOCIELO.COM $ 190.000,00

1327 AMERICA T.V. S.A.  A24 $ 384.199,00

1328 AMERICA T.V. S.A.  A24 $ 286.625,00

1329 SENTIDOS S.A. C5N $ 706.103,00

1331 TELECENTRO S.A. CANAL 26 $ 225.031,00

1332 ARTE RADIOTELEVISIVO ARGENTINO S.A. CANAL 13 LS85 TV $ 286.679,00

1333 TELEVISION FEDERAL S.A. LU 80 TV CANAL 9 $ 90.326,00

http://www.nueva-ciudad.com.ar/


1334 ALTA DENSIDAD S.A. CRONICA T.V. $ 293.037,00

1339 TELEVISION FEDERAL S.A. LRI486 TV CANAL 8 MDP $ 95.344,00

1340 AMERICA T.V. S.A. LS86 TV CANAL 2 AMERICA $ 1.280.664,00

1341 TELEVISION FEDERAL S.A. LS84 TV CANAL 11 $ 475.858,00

1343 ARTE RADIOTELEVISIVO ARGENTINO S.A. TODO NOTICIAS $ 47.916,00

1344 TV MAR DEL PLATA S.A LU82 TV CANAL 10 $ 53.784,00

1345 NUEVA MUSICA PRODUCCIONES S. A. ARGENTINISIMA SATELITAL $ 78.408,00

1356 TELEVISION ABC S.A. LS83 TV CANAL 9 $ 669.735,00

1358 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL LOCAL $ 55.026,00

1360 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2  CELTA TV $ 50.794,00

1361 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. LIMA VIDEO CABLE LINCOLN. $ 46.034,00

1362 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. TOP VISION CANAL 3 $ 44.988,00

1364 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CCTV SALTO S.A.R. $ 44.988,00

1365 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2 TV REGIONAL $ 44.988,00

1366 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2 CLYFER $ 44.988,00

1367 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A.  CANAL LOCAL 7 $ 41.366,00

1368 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. NUESTRA TELEVISION $ 49.639,00

1369 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 4 $ 44.988,00

1370 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2 CABLEVISION RAUCH $ 44.988,00

1371 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. PUNTA ALTA VISION CANAL 4 $ 49.639,00

1372 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. RPEREZNET TV $ 44.988,00

1373 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2 TELESAT $ 41.366,00

1374 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. ANTENA 3 LOMASCANAL 4 $ 41.366,00

1375 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 4 TELEVISION PIGÛE $ 44.988,00

1376 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 10 CASBAS $ 41.366,00

1377 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL LOCAL CARHUE $ 44.988,00

1378 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. SEBE CABLE $ 41.366,00

1379 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 4 PASTEUR $ 41.366,00

1380 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CVC CANAL 4 $ 41.366,00

1381 SENTIDOS S.A. CLARIN $ 2.896.091,00

1382 ALTA DENSIDAD S.A. CRONICA $ 457.686,00

1383 EDITORIAL LA PAGINA S.A PAGINA 12 $ 2.170.437,00

1384 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 559.105,00

1385 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. LA CAPITAL $ 216.160,00

1386 ESECOM S.A. EL ECONOMISTA $ 101.201,00

1387 SENTIDOS S.A. LA NACION $ 1.889.192,00

1388 BAE NEGOCIOS S.A. BAE NEGOCIOS $ 265.675,00

1389 EL DIA S.A.I.C. Y F. EL DIA $ 773.908,00

1390 IMPREBA S.A. DIARIO POPULAR $ 413.112,00

1391 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. ECOS DIARIOS $ 67.053,00

1393 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. COMPROMISO DIARIO $ 29.925,00

1395 EDITORIAL DEMOCRACIA S.R.L. DEMOCRACIA $ 69.629,00

1396 PERSPECTIVA SUR S.R.L. PERSPECTIVA SUR $ 85.300,00

1397 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN EL ECO DE TANDIL $ 235.620,00

1398 EL NORTE EDITORA Y PERIODISTICA S.A. EL NORTE $ 115.920,00

1399 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. LA RAZON DE CHIVILCOY $ 35.263,00

1400 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. LA VOZ DEL PUEBLO $ 69.025,00

1401 EL POPULAR S.A. EL POPULAR $ 69.358,00

1402 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. DIARIO LA VOZ JUNTOS HACEMOS HISTORIA $ 45.189,00

1403 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. DIARIO LA MAÑANA DE BOLIVAR $ 43.934,00



1406 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.FACEBOOK.COM $ 605.000,00

1407 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM $ 605.000,00

1408 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.GOOGLE.COM.AR $ 605.000,00

1409 PRODUCCIONES LA ÑATA S.A. WWW.ELDESTAPERADIO.COM $ 86.902,00

1411 RADIODIFUSORA BUENOS AIRES S.A. LRL315 FM 95.9  ROCK & POP $ 112.788,00

1412 RADIODIFUSORA BUENOS AIRES S.A. LR4 AM 990 KHZ RADIO SPLENDID $ 57.151,00

1413 DAK GRUPO CREATIVO S.R.L. FM DELTA 90.3 $ 65.340,00

1414 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL312 FM MEGA 98.3 MHZ $ 148.104,00

1415 SENTIDOS S.A. LRI711 ONE FM 103.7 MHZ $ 60.984,00

1416 SENTIDOS S.A. RADIO POP FM 101.5 MHZ $ 226.512,00

1417 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL202 R10 AM 710 KHZ $ 219.978,00

1418 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL321 FM VALE 97.5 MHZ $ 87.120,00

1419 RADIODIFUSORA METRO S.A. LRL728 FM 95.1 MHZ METRO $ 249.925,00

1420 SENTIDOS S.A. RADIO 100 FM 99.9 MHZ $ 439.869,00

1421 SENTIDOS S.A. LR6 AM 790 KHZ RADIO MITRE $ 905.612,00

1425 AFAKOT S.A. FM 89.9 MHZ RADIO CON VOS $ 67.954,00

1426 GRUPO MC MEDIOS S.A. LU32 RADIO CORONEL OLAVARRIA  AM 1160 $ 30.492,00

1427
COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO CÍTRICA 

AUDIOVISUALES LIMITADA
FM 88.5 MHZ

$ 64.980,00

1429 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LU2 AM 840 KHZ RADIO BAHIA BLANCA $ 38.070,00

1434 ST MEDIOS S.A. FM 94.3 MHZ RADIO DISNEY $ 106.635,00

1435 ARGENTINOS MEDIA S.A. CNN LR3 RADIO AM 950 KHZ $ 81.675,00

1439 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 143.770,00

1444 QUINTA COLUMNA S.A. WWW.BIGBANGNEWS.COM $ 30.000,00

1445 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.OLE.COM.AR $ 45.000,00

1447 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.CIUDAD.COM.AR $ 45.000,00

1448 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.TN.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1449 EDITORIAL LA PAGINA S.A WWW.PAGINA12.COM.AR $ 45.000,00

1452 EL DIA S.A.I.C. Y F. WWW.ELDIA.COM $ 30.000,00

1454 CIELO PLATENSE S.R.L. WWW.INFOCIELO.COM $ 57.000,00

1455 DIARIO LA NUEVA S.R.L. WWW.LANUEVA.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1456 EL CRONISTA COMERCIAL S.A. WWW.INFOTECHNOLOGY.COM $ 45.000,00

1457 THX MEDIOS S.A. WWW.INFOBAE.COM.AR $ 45.000,00

1458 FINAL CONTENIDOS S.A. WWW.0221.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1462 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.ELTRECETV.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1464 WAM ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY S.A. WWW.ELMARPLATENSE.COM $ 35.000,00

1471 QUINTA COLUMNA S.A. WWW.BIGBANGNEWS.COM $ 75.000,00

1472 MENTA COMUNICACION S.R.L. WWW.NUEVACIUDAD.COM.AR $ 80.667,00

1473 CINCO NODOS COMUNICACION SRL WWW.SALPIMENTA.COM.AR $ 80.667,00

1474 CINCO NODOS COMUNICACION SRL WWW.TANPOLITICA.COM $ 80.667,00

1475 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.AMBITO.COM $ 200.000,00

1476 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.CIUDAD.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1477 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.MINUTOUNO.COM $ 200.000,00

1478 LA POLITICA ONLINE S.A. WWW.LAPOLITICAONLINE.COM $ 120.000,00

1479 BAE NEGOCIOS S.A. WWW.BAENEGOCIOS.COM $ 150.000,00

1480 ALTA DENSIDAD S.A. WWW.CRONICA.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1482 THX MEDIOS S.A. WWW.INFOBAE.COM.AR $ 140.000,00

1483 YEMES MARIO ANTONIO WWW.GRUPOLAPROVINCIA.COM $ 69.300,00

1484 FINAL CONTENIDOS S.A. WWW.0221.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1485 MAZZOLENI MARTIN WWW.TODOPROVINCIAL.COM.AR $ 26.667,00



1487 PROSICOM NECOCHEA S.A. WWW.TSNNECOCHEA.COM.AR $ 30.000,00

1489 SENTIDOS S.A. WWW.ELTRECETV.COM.AR $ 200.000,00

1491 COMUNICACIÓN POSITIVA S.A. WWW.LETRAP.COM.AR $ 49.219,00

1492 TALAR PRODUCCIONES S.A. WWW.ELDESTAPEWEB.COM.AR $ 2.000.000,00

1497 EMPRENDIMIENTOS CORPORATIVOS S.A. WWW.IPROFESIONAL.COM $ 75.000,00

1498 EDITORIAL PERFIL S.A. WWW.PERFIL.COM $ 150.000,00

1499 EL CRONISTA COMERCIAL S.A. WWW.CRONISTA.COM.AR $ 100.000,00

1502 ARAGONA VERONICA LORENA WWW.JUSTICIADEPRIMERA.COM $ 56.667,00

1509 AMERICA T.V. S.A.  A24 $ 419.265,00

1511 TELECENTRO S.A. CANAL 26 $ 187.526,00

1512 ARTE RADIOTELEVISIVO ARGENTINO S.A. CANAL 13 LS85 TV $ 477.799,00

1513 TELEVISION FEDERAL S.A. LU 80 TV CANAL 9 $ 37.636,00

1514 ALTA DENSIDAD S.A. CRONICA T.V. $ 162.798,00

1515 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS BAHIA $ 33.106,00

1516 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS ZONA OESTE $ 33.106,00

1517 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS LA PLATA $ 33.106,00

1518 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS ZONA NORTE $ 33.106,00

1519 TELEVISION FEDERAL S.A. LRI486 TV CANAL 8 MDP $ 42.863,00

1520 AMERICA T.V. S.A. LS86 TV CANAL 2 AMERICA $ 533.610,00

1521 TELEVISION FEDERAL S.A. LS84 TV CANAL 11 $ 1.227.412,00

1522 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS ZONA SUR $ 33.106,00

1523 ARTE RADIOTELEVISIVO ARGENTINO S.A. TODO NOTICIAS $ 79.860,00

1524 TV MAR DEL PLATA S.A LU82 TV CANAL 10 $ 44.820,00

1525 NUEVA MUSICA PRODUCCIONES S. A. ARGENTINISIMA SATELITAL $ 49.005,00

1526 CONTENIDOS MULTIMEDIALES S.R.L. TELEJUNIN  CANAL 7 DE CABLEVISION $ 29.403,00

1527 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. CANAL 2 $ 34.990,00

1528 PROSICOM NECOCHEA S.A. CANAL 4 $ 35.937,00

1529 TELEVISION ABC S.A. LS83 TV CANAL 9 $ 223.245,00

1530 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN ECO TV $ 26.100,00

1531 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL LOCAL $ 28.860,00

1532 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2  CELTA TV $ 26.640,00

1539 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. NUESTRA TELEVISION $ 26.640,00

1551 GRUPO MEDIA ATLANTICO S.A. WWW.0223.COM.AR $ 60.000,00

1552 RADIODIFUSORA BUENOS AIRES S.A. LRL315 FM 95.9  ROCK & POP $ 62.661,00

1553 RADIODIFUSORA BUENOS AIRES S.A. LR4 AM 990 KHZ RADIO SPLENDID $ 53.976,00

1554 DAK GRUPO CREATIVO S.R.L. FM DELTA 90.3 $ 48.400,00

1555 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL312 FM MEGA 98.3 MHZ $ 123.420,00

1556 SENTIDOS S.A. LRI711 ONE FM 103.7 MHZ $ 33.880,00

1557 SENTIDOS S.A. RADIO POP FM 101.5 MHZ $ 188.760,00

1558 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL202 R10 AM 710 KHZ $ 149.132,00

1559 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL321 FM VALE 97.5 MHZ $ 48.400,00

1560 RADIODIFUSORA METRO S.A. LRL728 FM 95.1 MHZ METRO $ 118.020,00

1561 SENTIDOS S.A. RADIO 100 FM 99.9 MHZ $ 258.746,00

1565 AFAKOT S.A. FM 89.9 MHZ RADIO CON VOS $ 26.741,00

1573 ST MEDIOS S.A. FM 94.3 MHZ RADIO DISNEY $ 40.320,00

1574 ARGENTINOS MEDIA S.A. CNN LR3 RADIO AM 950 KHZ $ 38.569,00

1576 DAK GRUPO CREATIVO S.R.L. FM DELTA 90.3 $ 290.400,00

1577 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.FACEBOOK.COM $ 605.000,00

1578 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM $ 302.500,00

1579 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.GOOGLE.COM.AR $ 302.500,00



1580 BAE NEGOCIOS S.A. BAE NEGOCIOS $ 148.067,00

1581 EMISIONES PLATENSES S. A. LA TECLA $ 75.000,00

1582 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 279.552,00

1583 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. LA CAPITAL $ 144.480,00

1584 DIARIO LA NUEVA S.R.L. LA NUEVA $ 176.544,00

1585 EL NORTE EDITORA Y PERIODISTICA S.A. EL NORTE $ 115.920,00

1586 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. ECOS DIARIOS $ 67.053,00

1587 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. DIARIO LA MAÑANA DE BOLIVAR $ 37.658,00

1589 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. EL TIEMPO $ 68.978,00

1592 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. LA OPINION $ 58.434,00

1595 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN EL ECO DE TANDIL $ 150.150,00

1596 SENTIDOS S.A. PERFIL $ 275.600,00

1597 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. HOY ROJAS $ 25.656,00

1598 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. EL CIVISMO $ 28.840,00

1600
DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO 

MERCEDESLUJAN
LA VERDAD

$ 32.670,00

1601 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. LA RAZON DE CHIVILCOY $ 70.531,00

1602 EDITORIAL DEMOCRACIA S.R.L. DEMOCRACIA $ 69.629,00

1603 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. DIARIO LA VOZ JUNTOS HACEMOS HISTORIA $ 90.379,00

1605 HUGO EDUARDO APESTEGUIA S.A. LA OPINION $ 39.259,00

1608 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 138.591,00

1609 AMERICA T.V. S.A.  A24 $ 559.020,00

1610 TELECENTRO S.A. CANAL 26 $ 187.526,00

1611 ARTE RADIOTELEVISIVO ARGENTINO S.A. CANAL 13 LS85 TV $ 477.799,00

1612 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS BAHIA $ 33.106,00

1613 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS ZONA OESTE $ 33.106,00

1614 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS LA PLATA $ 33.106,00

1615 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS ZONA NORTE $ 33.106,00

1616 AMERICA T.V. S.A. LS86 TV CANAL 2 AMERICA $ 1.067.220,00

1617 SENTIDOS S.A. SOMOS ZONA SUR $ 33.106,00

1618 ARTE RADIOTELEVISIVO ARGENTINO S.A. TODO NOTICIAS $ 79.860,00

1619 TV MAR DEL PLATA S.A LU82 TV CANAL 10 $ 89.640,00

1620 NUEVA MUSICA PRODUCCIONES S. A. ARGENTINISIMA SATELITAL $ 49.005,00

1621 TELEVISION ABC S.A. LS83 TV CANAL 9 $ 223.245,00

1622 SENTIDOS S.A. C5N $ 784.559,00

1623 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL LOCAL $ 28.860,00

1624 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CANAL 2  CELTA TV $ 26.640,00

1625 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. LIMA VIDEO CABLE LINCOLN. $ 24.144,00

1626 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. TOP VISION CANAL 3 $ 24.144,00

1627 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. CCTV SALTO S.A.R. $ 24.144,00

1631 CINAMO COMUNICACIONES S.A. NUESTRA TELEVISION $ 26.640,00

1643 RADIODIFUSORA BUENOS AIRES S.A. LRL315 FM 95.9  ROCK & POP $ 62.661,00

1644 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL312 FM MEGA 98.3 MHZ $ 123.420,00

1645 SENTIDOS S.A. LRI711 ONE FM 103.7 MHZ $ 50.820,00

1646 SENTIDOS S.A. RADIO POP FM 101.5 MHZ $ 188.760,00

1647 SENTIDOS S.A. LRL202 R10 AM 710 KHZ $ 175.873,00

1648 RADIODIFUSORA METRO S.A. LRL728 FM 95.1 MHZ METRO $ 118.020,00

1649 SENTIDOS S.A. RADIO 100 FM 99.9 MHZ $ 258.746,00

1652 AFAKOT S.A. FM 89.9 MHZ RADIO CON VOS $ 26.741,00

1657 ST MEDIOS S.A. FM 94.3 MHZ RADIO DISNEY $ 51.840,00



1664 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.FACEBOOK.COM $ 605.000,00

1665 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM $ 302.500,00

1666 MEDIABIT S.A. WWW.GOOGLE.COM.AR $ 302.500,00

1667 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 167.731,00

1668 APPING S.A. APPING $ 314.600,00

1670 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. LA CAPITAL $ 144.480,00

1673 EL NORTE EDITORA Y PERIODISTICA S.A. EL NORTE $ 74.760,00

1674 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. ECOS DIARIOS $ 33.527,00

1677 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. EL TIEMPO $ 34.489,00

1680 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. LA OPINION $ 29.217,00

1682 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN EL ECO DE TANDIL $ 150.150,00

1686 EDITORIAL DEMOCRACIA S.R.L. DEMOCRACIA $ 34.815,00

1694 PERSPECTIVA SUR S.R.L. PERSPECTIVA SUR $ 42.066,00

1696 DIARIO LA NUEVA S.R.L. LA NUEVA $ 176.544,00

1697 SENTIDOS S.A. AMBITO FINANCIERO $ 83.155,00

1698 EL CRONISTA COMERCIAL S.A. EL CRONISTA COMERCIAL $ 43.365,00
$ 53.532.740,00
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